
Building Inspections Contact Information
CHIEFS OFFICETITLE E-MAIL LicenseMOBILE

James Smith 972.292.5399Chief Bldg Insp - Electrical469.446.6369 jsmith@friscotexas.govJDSM

Jon Worley 972.292.5375Chief Bldg Insp - Building972.670.4288 jworley@friscotexas.govJDW2 I-3994

Mike Trotter 972.292.5378Chief Bldg Insp - Plbg/Mech972.670.4679 mtrotter@friscotexas.govMRT I-3348

BUILDING INSPECTORS OFFICETITLE E-MAIL LicenseMOBILE
Chris Whitson 972.292.5327Sr Bldg Inspector972.670.4325 cwhitson@friscotexas.govCW

BUILDING INSPECTORS OFFICETITLE E-MAIL LicenseMOBILE
Carlos Irlas 972.292.5343Bldg Inspector214.385.0918 cirlas@friscotexas.govCI I-3393

Charles Morgan 972.292.5325Bldg Inspector214.430.8915 cmorgan@friscotexas.govCMM

Dale Taylor 972.292.5339Bldg Inspector972.670.3069 dtaylor2@friscotexas.govDOT I-3536

Daniel Carroll 972.292.5335Bldg Inspector469.631.2159 dcarroll2@friscotexas.govDC2

Daniel Whornham 972.292.5342Bldg Inspector972.670.3656 dwhornham@friscotexas.govDW2

Dewayne Carter 972.292.5328Bldg Inspector972.670.4466 dcarter@friscotexas.govSDC I-3400

Dillon Pruitt 972.292.5330Bldg. Inspector469.389.5474 dpruitt@friscotexas.govDP

Ginny Queen 972.292.5337Bldg Inspector972.670.4541 gqueen@friscotexas.govGLQ

Jeff Ellis 972.292.5367Bldg Inspector469.486.3641 jellis2@friscotexas.govJWE2 I-3380

Jeffrey Rodriguez 972.292.5349Bldg Inspector469.714.9708 jrodriguez2@friscotexas.govJR2 I-4143

Jeremy Wright 972.292.5316Bldg Inspector214.425.4810 jwright@friscotexas.govJW I-3318

John Draper 972.292.5341Bldg Inspector972.670.4392 jdraper@friscotexas.govJDR

Michael McDonald 972.292.5332Bldg Inspector972.670.4366 mmcdonald@friscotexas.govMLM I-3343

Paul Fontenot 972.292.5322Bldg Inspector469.486.2269 pfontenot@friscotexas.govPJF

Robert Tsadi 972.292.5334Bldg Inspector972.670.4666 rtsadi@friscotexas.govRWT

Ryan Kuhlman 972.292.5326Bldg Inspector972.854.9117 rkuhlman@friscotexas.govRWK

Scott Eanes 972.292.5344Bldg Inspector972.670.4291 seanes@friscotexas.govSE I-3734

Steven Head 972.292.5336Bldg Inspector972.670.4733 shead@friscotexas.govSMH I-3598

Vacant 972.292.5345Sr. Bldg Inspector972.292.5301

PLANS EXAMINERS OFFICETITLE E-MAIL LicenseMAIN
Colleen Wright 972.292.5396Sr. Plans Examiner972.292.5301 cwright@friscotexas.govCMW

Edwin Alfaro 972.292.5391Senior Plans Examiner972.292.5301 ealfaro@friscotexas.govELF

Heyvind Castillo 972.292.5359Plans Examiner972.292.5301 hcastillo@friscotexas.govHC

Josh Okcheol Lim 972.292.5395Plans Examiner972.292.5301 olim@friscotexas.govOL

Poley Birika 972.292.5346Plans Examiner Supervisor972.292.5301 pbirika@friscotexas.govPOB

Vacant 972.292.5397972.292.5301

PERMIT TECHNICIAN OFFICETITLE E-MAIL LicenseMAIN
Christian Gussman 972.292.5392Permit Svcs. Supervisor972.292.5301 cgussman@friscotexas.govCG

Dawn D'Angelo 972.292.5323Permit Technician972.292.5301 ddangelo@friscotexas.govDD3

Demetri Bouligny 972.292.5393Sr. Permit Technician972.292.5301 dbouligny@friscotexas.govDJ

Denise Ortiz 972.292.5321Sr. Customer Service Rep972.292.5301 dortiz@friscotexas.govDMO

Jennifer Garcia 972.292.5390Customer Service Rep972.292.5301 jgarcia2@friscotexas.govJBG

Nicole Schwartz 972.292.5394Customer Service Rep972.292.5301 nschwartz@friscotexas.govNS

Tiffany Galik 972.292.5324Bldg. Permit Tech972.292.5301 tgalik@friscotexas.govTG

DEPARTMENT/ADMIN OFFICETITLE E-MAIL LicenseMAIN
Bldg Insp - Customer Svc 972.292.5301Fax 972.292.5313972.292.5301 bicsr@friscotexas.gov

Gilbert Urvina 972.292.5329Asst Building Official972.670.4359 gurvina@friscotexas.govGU I-2588

Holly Martin 972.292.5370Administrative Assistant972.292.5301 hmartin@friscotexas.gov

Phillip Climer 972.292.5338Asst. Director - Bldg Official972.670.8061 pclimer@friscotexas.govPDC I-2649
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